

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO.1860 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of appearances, orders or Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
	<p>Mr.Nitin Pradhan Senior Counsel i/b. Mr. S.S. Halkude for Petitioner. Mrs.A.V. Gondhalekar, A.G.P. for Respondent Nos. 2 to 4. Mr.Sanjay Korhale Advocate for Resp. No.6.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">CORAM: NARESH H. PATIL AND K.U. CHANDIWAL, JJ.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">DATE : 5TH NOVEMBER, 2009.</p> <p>1. Heard learned senior counsel Mr. Nitin Pradhan and learned A.G.P. The Respondent -State is yet to file an affidavit in reply. Learned A.G.P. states that within a period of four weeks from today, reply would be filed and the copy of the reply would be served on the Petitioner before the next date. S.O. to 7th December, 2009. Ad interim relief granted earlier, to continue till next date.</p> <p>[K.U. CHANDIWAL, J.] [NARESH H.PATIL, J.]</p> <p>asb/NOV09/wp1860.09</p>