

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**WRIT PETITION NO.1860 OF 2009
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.4000 OF 2008**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
	<p>Mr.S.S.Halkude and Mr.Sanjay Kolhare, Advocates, for the petitioners. Mrs. A.V.Gondhalekar, A.G.P., for respondent State.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">CORAM: NARESH H. PATIL & K.U. CHANDIWAL, JJ.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">DATE :8th NOVEMBER, 2009.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">...</p> <p>1. S.O. to 22.1.2010. Interim relief earlier granted to continue till then.</p> <p>[K.U. CHANDIWAL, J.] [NARESH H.PATIL, J.]</p> <p>agp/wp1860-09gr</p>