

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO.1860 OF 2009
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.4000 OF 2008**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
	<p style="text-align: center;">CORAM: A.M. KHANWILKAR & S.S. SHINDE, JJ.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">DATE : 22ND JANUARY, 2010.</p> <p>1. List all the connected matters together before this Bench being Writ Petition No.4000 of 2008, 4001 of 2008, 4002 of 2008, 4003 of 2008 and 4004 of 2008, along with these Petitions on 16th February, 2010. Affidavit if any, be filed in the Registry in advance.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">[S.S. SHINDE, J.] [A.M. KHANWILKAR, J.]</p> <p>asb/JAN10/wp1860.09</p>