

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD  
WRIT PETITION NO.1860 OF 2009

WITH  
WRIT PETITION NOS. 4000, 4001, 4002, 4003 AND 4004 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders.	<p><b>Court's or Judge's orders</b></p> <p><b>Coram: Smt. Nishita Mhatre, &amp; Shri M. T. Joshi, JJ.</b></p> <p><b>Date : 20th July, 2011</b></p>

Shri Nitin Pradhan, Senior Counsel, instructed by Shri S. S. Halkude, Advocate, for the petitioners. Shri Alok Sharma, Asstt. Solicitor General, for Respondent No.1. Shri N.B. Patil, A.G.P. for Respondent-State.

-----

1. Stand over to 18.8.2011. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

**(M.T. JOSHI)**

**(SMT. NISHITA MHATRE, J.)**