

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGBAD.**

Office notes, office Memoranda of coram, appearance, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders			Court's or Judge's orders.
--	--	--	----------------------------

WRIT PETITION NOS. 1860/2009, 4000/08, 4001/08, 4002/08, 4003/08 & 4004/08.

....

Mr.S.S.Halkude,Adv.for Petr in W.P.No. 1860/09.

Mr. Sanjay Kolhare,Adv.for petrs. in W.P.Nos.4000 to 4004/08.

Mr.V.B.Ghatge,AGP for Respondents

. . . .

**CORAM : NARESH H.PATIL &  
T.V.NALAWADE, JJ.**

**DATE : 15/12/2011.**

1] The learned A.G.P. placed on record a communication dated 14/12/2011 made by the State authorities, in which it is stated that opinion from the learned Advocate General has not been received by the State so far.

2] S.O. to **17th January 2012.**  
Interim relief to continue.

(T.V.NALAWADE,J.) (NARESH H.PATIL,J.)

umg/wp1860-09